Gwyn Matthews' Rhondda Rollercoaster 2019 - Results

Number Name

157
172

Michelle Armstrong
Robert Attwood
Melanie Baker
Wendy Bedford
Coleen Birch
Philip Butterfield
Charlie Chapman
Jamie Chapman
Lucy Chapman
Tara Chapman
Nicola Crowley
Ella Edwards
Philip George
Martin Green
Rachel Harris
Phil John

Mair Johnson
Neale Morgan
Claire Murray
Hannah O'Dwyer
Catherine Owen
Richard Plumley
Carol Portas

Phil Portas

Mark Price
Catherine Shaw
Patrycja Strzemiecka
Alison Taylor
David Thurbon
Lorraine Tinsley
Dave Webster
Sue Webster
Jackie Whittle
Leigh Williams
Sian Williams
Stephen Williams
Grae Yeandle
Tom Pearson
Shirley Pearson
Gemma Anfield
lan Joyes

Clara Markwick

Route Status
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Start Trealaw Llanwonno Finish Total Time
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11:45
11:19
11:18
11:21
11:20
11:33
11:15
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12:04
12:04
11:40
12:04
11:08
10:56
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11:33
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11:09
11:21
11:08
11:20
11:19
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11:15
11:59
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14:57
13:56
14:18
13:49
13:49
14:11
13:37
13:37
14:47
14:47
14:08
14:52
12:36
12:43
14:54
13:44
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13:24
14:48
14:52
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13:26
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14:10
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17:08
15:39
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13:42
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